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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 RAHUL RAJESH RAJESH M B  (FTHR) MUTTATHIL, 
EDADU, ELAPPALLY, 

EDADU, 685589, 
THODUPUZHA

  

2 30/12/2025 ALANA SOJAN Sojan (FTHR) 10/692, Kochupurackal, 
Pullukandam, 

Konnathady, Parathode  
Idukki, 685571, Idukki

  

3 30/12/2025 ADITHYAN GOPI GOPI K C (FTHR) 298 Puthenpurackal, 
Poothali, Konnathady, 

Konnathady P O, 
685563, Idukki

  

4 30/12/2025 PREETHAMOL K A AJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYARAKULANGARA, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

5 30/12/2025 ALISHA SAJI SAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) KANNATTU, 
CALVARYMOUNT P 

O, 8 TH MILE, 
THANKAMONY, 
685515, IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

6 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL SAED 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

PLATHIPLACKAL, 
KANJAR, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

7 30/12/2025 SEBASTIAN 
MANNOORPARAMBIL  

PATHROSE

PATHROSE (FTHR) MANNOORPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KANJAR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

8 30/12/2025 ANJALI AUGUSTINE K T AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

S H PROVINICAL 
HOUSE, RAJAMUDY, 

RAJAMUDY, 
RAJAMUDY, 685604, 

IDUKKI

  

9 30/12/2025 USHA  SHAJI SHAJI  M N  (HSBN) 51, 
KANAKKALIPPADY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

10 30/12/2025 KRISHNAPRIYA K A Arjunan K R (FTHR) Kottakkallil, 
Poomamkandam, 

Vathikudy, Rajapuram P 
O, 685604, Idukki

  

11 30/12/2025 joby Mathew MATHEW  (FTHR) 309, KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

12 30/12/2025 SETHU PARVATHY 
BINU 

Binu K G (FTHR) 11/338,Kunnel, 
Parathode, Konnathady, 
Parathode Idukki P O, 

685571, Idukki

  

13 30/12/2025 BABU JOSEPH DEVASIA JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

NADUVILA VEEDU, 
KALLAR P O, 

MUNDIYERUMA, 
PARATHODU, 685552, 

IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

14 30/12/2025 RASIYA SUBAIR SUBAIR (FTHR) VIRUPPELIL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY P 

O, 685515, IDUKKI

  

15 30/12/2025 JOSEMON 
AUGUSTINE 

SHAJI MATHEW 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALACKAL, 
MOOLAMATTOM, 

ARAKULAM, 
MOOLAMATTOM, 

685589, 
THODUPUZHA

  

16 30/12/2025 Anitha Kumary C N Narayanan (FTHR) Vellammakunnel, 
Kanjar, Kudayathoor, 
Kanjar, 685590, Idukki

  

17 30/12/2025 ANJIMA SHIJU SHIJU K K (FTHR) 12/111, 
KAROTTUKUNNEL, 

MARIYAPURAM, 
THANKAMONY, 
MARIYAPURAM, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

18 30/12/2025 JINCY KURUVILA MATHEW (HSBN) KOCHUPURACKAL, 
KARIMPAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

19 30/12/2025 SUJA MADHU MADHU (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
IDINJAMALA, 
IDINJAMALA, 

IDINJAMALA, 685514, 
IDUKKI

  

20 30/12/2025 Anitha Kumary C N Narayanan (FTHR) Vellammakunnel, 
Kanjar, Kudayathoor, 
Kanjar, 685590, Idukki

  

21 30/12/2025 KOCHURANI 
FRANCIS 

FRANCIS K J  (HSBN) KOCHUVEETTIL, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

KODIKULAM, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

685582, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

22 30/12/2025 Visakh V Soman Anitha Kumary C N 
(MTHR)

Vellammakunnel, 
Kanjar, Kudayathoor, 
Kanjar, 685590, Idukki

  

23 30/12/2025 SARANYA E B BALACHANDRAN E 
D (FTHR)

ELAMPILASSERIYIL, 
KULAMAVU, 

IDUKKI, 
KULAMAVU, 685601, 

IDUKKI

  

24 30/12/2025 ANJANA SHIJU SHIJU KUTTAPPAN 
(FTHR)

12/111, 
KAROTTUKUNNEL, 

MARIYAPURAM, 
THANKAMONY, 
MARIYAPURAM, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

25 30/12/2025 LIYONA  SAJI SAJI PAPPACHAN 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYALACKAL, 
MARIGIRI P O, 

THANKAMONY, 
MARIGIRI, 685609, 

IDUKKI

  

26 30/12/2025 Visakh V Soman Anitha Kumary C N 
(MTHR)

Vellammakunnel, 
Kanjar, Kudayathoor, 
Kanjar, 685590, Idukki

  

27 30/12/2025 REESA JOSE V J JOSEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VATTAMATTATHIL, 
ARAKULAM, 
ARAKULAM, 

ARAKULAM, 685591, 
THODUPUZHA

  

28 30/12/2025 Aleesha Baby Baby (FTHR) 75 Kunnathumalayil, 
Mangappara, 
Konnathady, 

Konnathady P O, 
685563, Idukki

  

29 30/12/2025 SINDHU C R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) 27/340 A 
CHAKKUMKUZHIYIL, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
KATTAPPANA, 

KADAMAKKUZHY, 
685515, IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

30 30/12/2025 RAHUL V M MANI (FTHR) 014/106 
VETTIKKATTIL, 
KANJIKUZHY, 
KANJIKUZHY, 
KANJIKUZHY, 
685606, IDUKKI

  

31 30/12/2025 AJES BENNYCHEN BENNYCHEN 
THOMAS (FTHR)

08/505 , 
PANTHIRUVELIL, 

BETHEL P.O 
MELECHINNAR, 

VATHIKUDY, 
BETHEL, 685514, 

IDUKKI

  

32 30/12/2025 ALVINA BIJU BIJU  
CHETTIYARATHU 
MATHEW (FTHR)

CHETTIYARATHU, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

33 30/12/2025 MARYKUTTY PHILIP PHILIP (HSBN) 14/169 MECHERIL, 
KURISUKUTHY, 
KONNATHADY, 

MUKKUDAM, 685562, 
IDUKKI

  

34 30/12/2025 ANS ABRAHAM JITHIN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

NADUVILEDATHU, 
NARAKAKKANAM P 

O, 
NARAKAKKANAM, 

THANKAMONY, 
685602, IDUKKI

  

35 30/12/2025 AGISH BENNYCHEN BENNYCHEN 
THOMAS (FTHR)

08/505 , 
PANTHIRUVELIL, 

BETHEL P.O 
MELECHINNAR, 

VATHIKUDY, 
BETHEL, 685514, 

IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

36 30/12/2025 JASMIN MATHEW SHIJU KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

nanpurackal, 
thankamani, 
thankamani, 

thankamani, 685609, 
idukki

  

37 30/12/2025 SHIJU KURIAKOSE JASMIN MATHEW 
(WIFE)

nanpurackal, 
thankamani, 
thankamani, 

thankamani, 685609, 
idukki

  

38 30/12/2025 Abhinav  Ajit Ajith  Vasudevan  
(FTHR)

Vadakkeparambil house, 
Calvary Mount, Calvary 
Mount, Calvary mount P 

O, 685515, Idukki

  

39 30/12/2025 Abhiram  Ajit Ajit Vasudevan (FTHR) Vadakkeparambil, 
Calvarymount, 
Calvarymount, 

Calvarymount, 685515, 
idukki

  

40 30/12/2025 FIDA RAFEEK JAMEELA  A H 
(MTHR)

CHEENICKAL, 
KARIMPAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

41 30/12/2025 MUBEENA K A ASHIKH V A (HSBN) VALLATTU 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHUR, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHUR P O, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

42 30/12/2025 SHIJIN  ABRAHAM SELIN ABRAHAM 
(MTHR)

PALLIKKUNNEL, 
KANCHIYAR, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KANCHIYAR, 685511, 
IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

43 30/12/2025 BENOY THOMAS P J THOMAS (FTHR) 14/296 C 
VADAKKUZHY 

VELIYIL, 
PARAKADAVU, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

44 30/12/2025 JOSEPH P A ABRAHAM (FTHR) 9/391, 
PARUNTHIRICKAL, 

KANCHIYAR, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KANCHIYAR P O, 
685511, IDUKKI

  

45 30/12/2025 MARY THOMAS JOSEPH P A (HSBN) 09/391, 
PARUNTHIRICKAL, 

KANCHIYAR, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KANCHIYAR P O, 
685511, IDUKKI

  

46 30/12/2025 ALAN BABU BABU JOSEPH (FTHR) 11/716, Mundanchirayil, 
Kambilikandam, 

Konnathady, Mukkudam 
P O, 685562, Idukki

  

47 30/12/2025 BASILA  SALIM SALIM C M (FTHR) CHAMAKKALAYIL, 
KARIMPAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

48 30/12/2025 CHRISTYMOL 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (FTHR) 09/391, 
PARUNTHIRICKAL, 

KANCHIYAR, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KANCHIYAR P O, 
685511, IDUKKI

  

49 30/12/2025 RUKIYA 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED 
KHADAR (HSBN)

01/35-A, 
KARUKAYIL, 
KAKKACITY, 

KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

50 30/12/2025 SOBHA S PILLAI Somasundaram pillai 
(HSBN)

Puliyammackal, 
Kudayathoor, 
Kudayathoor, 

Kudayathoor, 685590, 
Thodupuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


